Product info Male
Product info2 Interchangeable with Atlas Copco QIC 10
Product group 531
Type Air
Manufacturer Tema
TEMA QUICK RELEASE FOR AIR
5T1650-2
Part no. Connection Tema descr.
5T165110 R 1/8" M 165110
5T165210 R 1/4" M 165210
5T165220 R 3/8" M 165220
5T165230 R 1/2" M 165230
5T165405 G 1/8" F 165405
5T165410 G 1/4" F 165410
5T165420 G 3/8" F 165420
5T165430 G 1/2" F 165430
5T165006 Hose 6 mm 165006
5T165008 Hose 8 mm 165008
5T165010 Hose 10 mm 165010
5T165012 Hose 12 mm 165012
www.hydroscand.ro Page: 1/122.05.2024